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New Part Number Descriotion List Price lead time
911-2101-DPO1 One high gain directional antenna, dual-polarized 21dBi gain and 10degrees 3dBm beam width, including one dual plane adjustable wall/pole mounting kit and two 1m RF cables with N-Type S 299 4-6 weeks
connectors.
911-2401-DPO1 One high gain directional antenna, dual-polarized 24.5dBi V gain/23.5dBi H gain and 7-9 degrees 3dBm beam width, including one dual plane adjustable wall/pole mounting kit and two 1m RF S 499 4-6 weeks
cables with N-Tune connectors.
911-1212-DPO1 One 5GHz directional antenna, dual-polarized 12.5dBi gain and 120 degrees 3dBm beam width, including one dual plane adjustable wall/pole mounting kit and two 1m RF cables with N-Type S 399 4-6 weeks
connectors.
911-0636-VPO1 One 5GHz Omni-Directional antenna. verticallv polarized. 5.5dBi. direct attached to N-Tvbe female connector. S 99 4-6 weeks
911-0536-HPO1 One 5GHz Omni-Directional antenna. horizontallv polarized. 5dBi. direct attached to N-Tvoe female connector. S 149 4-6 weeks
911-0636-VHO1 Bundle of one 911-0636-VPO1 and one 911-0536-HPO1 S 248 4-6 weeks
911-0636-VHO2 Bundle of two 911-0636-VP01 and one 911-0536-HP01.ZF7761-CM S 347 4-6 weeks
911-0006-HPO1 One 2.4 GHz Omni-Directional antenna. horizontallv polarized. 6dBi. N-Male Connector S 199 4-6 weeks
911-0005-VPO1 One 2.4 GHz Omni-Directional antenna. verticallv polarized. 5dBi. N-Male Connector S 99 4-6 weeks
911-0505-DP01 AT-0505-DPO1. Indoor Antenna for 7372-E. Panel. Dual-Band 2.4/5 GHz. 5dBi. 2x2. Dual-Polaritv. RP-SMA S 365 4-6 weeks
911-0303-VP02 AT-0303-VPO1. Indoor Antenna for 7372-E. Elbow-Joint. Dual-Band 2.4/5 GHz. 2/3dBi. RP-SMA. Pair S 60 4-6 weeks
Fiber Node is an accessory product for the 7782, 7782-S, 7782-N, 7782-E, 7762, 7762-AC products.
Fiber Nodes include a one year warranty.
902-0202-1000 Fiber Node, EPON/DPoE,SM,20km, gray. Includes enclosure, media adapter, SFP optics, cables, fiber patch cord, pole/wall brackets, 7782, 7782-S, 7782-N, 7782-E, 7762-AC bracket, S 2,497 4-6 weeks
fasteners. Does not include ZF7782. 7782-S. 7782-N. 7782-E. 7762. 7762-AC.
902-0203-1000 Fiber Node, 1000Base-LX,SM, 10km, gray. Includes enclosure, media adapter, SFP optics, cables, fiber patch cord, pole/wall brackets, 7782, 7782-S, 7782-N, 7782-E, 7762-AC bracket, S 1,997 4-6 weeks
fasteners. Does not include ZF7782. 7782-S. 7782-N. 7782-E. 7762. 7762-AC.
4-6 weeks
902-0200-0000 Weather-tight Fiber Optic Enclosure, Gray, Field Installable Accessory for 7782, 7782-S, 7782-N, 7782-E, 7762-AC. Includes slide bracket, AP bracket, enclosure, fiber spools, cable shield S 599 4-6 weeks
bond, data cables and optical mating sleeves for SC/UPC and LC-duplex. Does not include media converter, optic transceiver or fiber cable. Does not include ZF7782, 7782-S, 7782-N, 7782-
F. 7762 7767-AC
902-0201-0000 Managed Industrial Media Converter. SFP fiber optic slot.12-48Vdc.-40 to 60C. includes pre-wired power adaoter and outdoor rated data cables. S 999 4-6 weeks
902-0202-0000 EPON Obtical Network Terminal. SFP Optic Module. 20km reach. single mode. SC/UPC.-40 to 85C. Includes SC/UPC fiber patch cable. S 899 4-6 weeks
902-0203-0000 1000Base-LX, SFP (mini-GBIC) Optic Module, Single Mode, 10km reach, LC duplex, -40 to 85C. Includes LC-Duplex fiber patch cable. S 499 4-6 weeks
lPowerAdanters
902-0172-Us10 Spares of US Power Adanter for ZoneFlex 2925. 7341. 7343. 7363. MediaFlex. and MetroFlex - auantitv of 10 S 100 8 weeks
902-0152-Us01 Spares of US Power Adanter for ZoneFlex 2925. 7341. 7343. 7363. MediaFlex. and MetroFlex - auantitv of 60 S 600 8 weeks
902-0173-Us10 Spares of US Power Adaoter for ZoneFlex 7372. 7352. 7321. R500. R300. 7441- auantitv of 10 S 100 8 weeks
902-0169-US10 Spares of US Power Adanter for ZoneFlex R700. 7982. 7962- auantitv of 10 S 200 8 weeks
902-0169-US11 Spares of US Power Adaoter for ZoneFlex R700. 7982. 7962- auantitv of 60 S 1.200 8 weeks
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902-0170-US10 Spares of external 30W AC/DC US power adapter for ZF7025, ZF7055, quantity of 10 units S 500 8-10 weeks

902-0162-US10 Spares of Power over Ethernet (PoE) Adapter (10/100/1000 Mbps) with US power adapter, quantity of 10 units (applicable for 7731, R700, R500, R300, 7982, 7372, 7352, 7962, 7942, 7363, 7343, S 600 8 weeks
7341. 7321. 7025. 7055. T300. T301)

902-0162-US01 Spares of Power over Ethernet (PoE) Adapter (10/100/1000 Mbps) with US power adapter, quantity of 100 units (applicable for 7731, R700, R500, R300, 7982, 7372, 7352, 7962, 7942, 7363, 7343, S 5,000 8 weeks
7341. 7321. 7025. 7055. T300. T301)

902-0180-US00 Spares of Power over Ethernet (PoE) Iniector (10/100/1000 Mbps) auantitv of 1 unit (7762-series. 7782-series. and 8800-S access points).US Plug S 100 8 weeks

902-0174-US00 Spare of IEC Power Cord (for use with ZD5000 & SCG200 AC Power Supplv). US Plug S 11 8 weeks
902-0165-0000 Spares of Mounting Kit for 7762. 7762-S. 7762-T - auantitv of 10 S 500 8 weeks
902-0166-0000 Flat Mount Bracket for ZoneFlex 2741. 7341.7343. 7363. and 7762. Flat Drop-ceiling Mount Kit for 7341. 7343 and 7363 S 30 8 weeks
902-0167-0000 Ethernet Cable Cover for ZoneFlex 7341. 7343 and 7363. auantitv of 10 S 50 8 weeks
902-0168-0000 Spare of Mounting Kit for 7731 S 50 8 weeks
902-0175-DCO0 Spare DC Power Supplv for ZD5000 S 1.000 8 weeks
902-0176-0000 Spare Fan Set for ZD5000 (6 fans) S 800 8 weeks
902-0178-0002 Spare Rack Rail Kit for ZD5000 S 850 8 weeks
902-0179-AC00 Spare AC Power Supplv for ZD5000 (use with 902-0174-XX00 Power Cord) S 700 8 weeks
902-0181-0001 Slim T-Bar Mounting Bracket for Flat Droo-Ceiling Tiles. Mounting Kit for 7341. 7343. 7363 (NOTE: not a replacement for 902-0166-0000) S 10 8 weeks
902-0182-0003 Spare. Outdoor Mounting Bracket. Bare Metal. Anv-Angle. 7762-AC.7762. 7782-series. 7781-CM. T300 Otv 1 S 75 8 weeks
902-0183-0000 Spare Data Connector for 7762-AC. 7782-series. 8800: contains 1 weatherizine data cable eland S 15 8 weeks
902-0184-0000 Spare. Passive PoE Iniector. 10/100/1000Base-T. 7762. 7731. 7782-series. No Power Adaoter S 50 8 weeks
902-0185-0000 Spare Weatherized AC Connector for 7762-AC. 7782-series. and 8800: contains 4-pin AC connector S 50 8 weeks
902-7025-0024 ZF7025-WWO02 Adaoter bracket.off-white. For use with continental Europe electrical utilitv wall box. S 12 8 weeks
902-0101-0000 Mounting Kit. Aerial Strand-Universal Kit for Fiber Node. ZF7761-CM. ZF7762.ZF7762-AC. Includes. strand hanger brackets. sun shade. spacer and 2 outdoor rated data cables. S 599 8 weeks
902-0103-0000 ZF7761-CM Accessorv Cable. 12VDC Input & Manual Push-Button Reset Cable S 175 8 weeks
902-0110-0000 Kit, Narrow Acoustic Ceiling Rail Clips (9/16"), converts 7982, 7372, or 7352 in-box hardware for narrow T-bar. Also works with 902-0166-0000 kit. Qty 10 (enough for 5 APs) S 30 8 weeks
902-0100-0000 Mounting bracket for R700 & 7982. Mounts to hard wall/ceiling. outlet box. pole. truss. Includes Security Torx screw. Supports padlock. S 50 8 weeks
902-0108-0000 Mounting Bracket for ZoneFlex 7352/7372. R500. Mounts to hard wall/ceiling. outlet box. pole. truss. Includes Security Torx screw. Supports padlock. S 50 8 weeks
902-0111-0000 Mounting Bracket for ZoneFlex 7055. adiacent wall-plate mounting (US & worldwide wall-plates) S 12 8 weeks
902-0118-0000 Secure Mounting Bracket for ZoneFlex R300. Mounts to hard wall/ceiling. pole. truss. Includes securitv screws (Torx & Phillips). Qtv 1 S 25 8 weeks

All prices are quoted in US dollars.
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For online courses and details on tr:

New Part Number

ing offerings & prerequisites, please visit the Ruckus Training Portal: https://traini
For more information on Ruckus Training Delivery Pricing please contact: John Rouleau (john.rouleau@ruckuswireless.com)

.ruckuswireless.com

Description

List Price

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
905-TRZD-0906

See Ruckus Trainine Portal
905-TWFF-ONST
905-TWFF-VIRT

See Ruckus Trainine Portal
See Ruckus Trainine Portal
905-TSCG-6010
905-TSCG-6050
905-TLAB-GRUP

See Ruckus Trainine Portal
See Ruckus Trainine Portal
905-TADD-PART
905-TCUS-2DAY
905-TCUS-3DAY
905-TCUS-4DAY
905-TCUS-5DAY

Wi-Fi Essentials (Online)

BeamFlex Adaptive Antenna Technologv Training (Online)

ChannelFlv- Overview and Demo (Online)

Introduction to Ruckus Products (Online)

Ruckus Sales Essentials (Online)

Ruckus Sales Expert Certification Exam (REx) (Online)

Basic Wi-Fi Site Survev (Online)

Ruckus Hospitalitv 101 Exam  (Online)

ZoneDirector 9.6 Installation and Management with ZoneDirector 9.7 Updates (Online)

Stadium High Densitv Training: Course Content (Online)

Ruckus Smart Access Management Services (SAMs) Training For Sales (online)

Ruckus Smart Securitv (SmartSec) Overview (Online)

Ruckus Smart Positioning Technolocv (SPoT) Training for Sales (Online)

Ruckus Smart Access Management Services (SAMs) For SEs (Online)

Ruckus SPoT Deplovment Training (Online)

SE Essentials (Technologies) (Online)

SCG 2.1 Enterorise Online Orientation

Virtual SmartCell Gatewav (vSCG) 2.5 Sales Training

SCI Server Installation and Configuration Training (Online)

SmartCell Insight 1.0 Overview (Online)

ZoneDirector Installation and Management. Live Instructor Led Training, For up to 12 Persons, Onsite. Includes vouchers for WiSE Level 1 Online Exam.
This course reauires that annlicable Ruckus (burchased and confisured) eauipment be available for trainine -OR- a Groun Lab Fee will anplv (see 905-TLAB-GRUP).
Ruckus Zone Director Install and Management / ATP Certification Course. 3 dav. Live Instructor Led Training. Per Person. Location Varies
Ruckus LAN-WAN Fundamentals. 2dav. Live Instructor Led Training. For up to 12 Persons. At Customer Site. (Note: 3 Dav min. reauirement. Must be paired with another training)
Ruckus LAN-WAN Fundamentals. 2 dav. Live Instructor Led Training. For up to 12 Persons. Delivered Virtuallv via WebEx.

Ruckus LAN-WAN Fundamentals. 2 dav. Live Instructor Led Training. Per Person. At Ruckus Headauarters in Sunnvvale.

Ruckus LAN-WLAN Fundamentals Certification Exam. Per Person. at Ruckus Training Portal

SCG Carrier Confie. Management. 4 Davs. Live Instructor Led Training. For up to 12 Persons. At Customer Site.

SCG Carrier Operations. 3 Davs. Live Instructor Led Training. For up to 12 Persons. At Customer Site.

Group Training Lab Fee only as needed, per 12 Person dedicated course.

Reauired for courses where annlicable Ruckus (nurchased and confisured) eauipment must be sunblied bv Ruckus for training purposes.
Ruckus WISE Level 1 Certification Exam. Online Exam. Per Person. at Ruckus Training Portal

Ruckus WISE Level 2 Certification Exam. Proctored Exam. Per Person. at PearsonVUE Locations

Additional Group Training Participant Fee (Over 12 per Class Max) Per Extra Person / Per Dav

2 Davs Customized Group Training. Live Instructor Led Training. For up to 12 Persons. Onsite. Mav Reauire Training Lab

3 Davs Customized Training. Live Instructor Led Training. For up to 12 Persons. Onsite. Mav Reauire Training Lab

4 Davs Customized Training. Live Instructor Led Training. For up to 12 Persons. Onsite. Mav Reauire Training Lab

5 Davs Customized Training. Live Instructor Led Training. For up to 12 Persons. Onsite. Mav Reauire Training Lab
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